
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

No.
402
420
423
421
446
422
426
410
424

Name
Christophe Adams
Mikko Laine
Melvin Francis
Alain Guesdon
Florent Lambert
Jan Vos
Andreas Peter
Maxim Shaposhnikov
Jos Sleegers

Nat.
BEL
FIN
GBR
FRA
GBR
NED
SUI
RUS
NED

Chassis
Tonykart
Parolin
Kosmic
Tonykart
Tonykart
Sodikart
Birel/RK
Kombikart
Sodikart

Race Team
Sporting Kart Competition
M KartTeam
Dadson Motorsport
RKO
Tatum Racing
Fox Racing
BDM Racing/Spirit Racing
TBA
Sodiracing nl

Laps
7

11
9

10
12
12
12
14
14

Best Tm
55.773
56.339
56.456
56.596
56.600
56.613
56.908
57.408
59.462

Diff

0.566
0.683
0.823
0.827
0.840
1.135
1.635
3.689

Gap

0.566
0.117
0.140
0.004
0.013
0.295
0.500
2.054

In Lap
5
7
8
7
9
4
4

10
12

km/h
87,784
86,903
86,722
86,508
86,502
86,482
86,034
85,284
82,338

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
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Rotax Euro Challenge 2010 Genk/Belgium
Rotax Max Masters

Qualifying Practice

Qualifying (15:00 Time) started at 13:20:00

Genk / Belgium 1,360 Km

2010-09-03 13:20

Timekeeping Ingrid and Meik Wagner:                                         Clerk of the course Nigel Edwards:

Steward (Chairman) Olivier Steveny:                                           Chief Scrutineer Paul Klaassen
posted at:                 h


